
Maine State Police - Special Investigation Unit
Active Contract Security Companies as of 2/11/2025

Company Name
A. WHITE SECURITY SERVICES LLC.
ACE DETECTIVE & SECURITY AGENCY, INC.
AK SECURITY CONSULTANTS LLC
ALLIANCE DETECTIVE &  SECURITY SERVICE, INC.
AMERICAN GUARD SERVICES, INC
ANDY FRAIN SERVICES, INC.
ARNO & ASSOCIATES, LLC
AT-RISK INTERNATIONAL, LLC
BEOWULF SECURITY CONSULTANTS LLC
BLACK DIAMOND CONSULTANTS INC
BLACKSTONE CONSULTING, INC.
BLUE MARINE SERVICES, INC
BOYD SECURITY
BROSNAN RISK CONSULTANTS, LTD
C & W SECURITY
CDA INC. DBA MAXSENT
CENTRAL MONTANA PROTECTION SERVICES (CMPS SECURITY)
CERBERUS SECURITY
CONTEMPORARY SERVICES CORP
CORPORATE INTELLIGENCE
DDCUES LLC
DELUCA ASSOCIATES, INC DBA GLOBAL SECURITY SERVICES
DIRIGO INVESTIGATIONS & SECURITY, LLC.
DIVERSIFIED PROTECTION CORPORATION
DYNAMIC PROTECTION GROUP, INC.
EAGLE INVESTIGATION SERVICES, INC. 
EDWARD DAVIS, LLC
ELWIN WRIGHT
EMPYREAL ENTERPRISES, LLC
EVENT PRO SERVICES EPS
EVEREST PRIVATE SECURITY LLC
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License #
9934356
9907019
9915469
9907015
9930067
9906946
9934849
9935054
9921376
9906931
9922445
19813946
9908841
19823776
9906922
9906959
9936106
9933025
9906990
29720883
9929530
9931650
19815996
9934760
9934408
9931809
9930197
9932880
9933215
9909731
9928316
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FARR & ASSOCIATES SECURITY LLC
FERGUSON SECURITY SERVICE LLC
FIRST PROTECTION SERVICES, INC.
FULLER PROFESSIONAL INVESTIGATIONS, LLC
GARDA CL NEW ENGLAND, INC
GEORGETOWN PROTECTIVE SERVICES, LLC
GOLNER SECURITY & INVESTIGATIONS
GRANITE SECURITY SERVICE LLC
GREEN MOUNTAIN CONCERT SERVICES
H.Y. SECURITY-OFFICE OF STRATEGIC SERVICES
HUFFMASTER CRISIS RESPONSE, INC.
INNER PARISH SECURITY CORPORATION
INTER-CON SECURITY SYSTEMS INC
J.A.F. SECURITY SERVICE
JET SECURITY LLC.
KINGSLEY SECURITY INC.
LEGION SECURITY AND TRAINING GROUP LLC
LGM SECURITY
LOOMIS ARMORED US LLC
M-1 CORPORATION (METRO-1)
MAGUIRE PROTECTIVE SERVICES INC.
MAINE BUSINESS SERVICES, INC DBA MANPOWER
MAINE EXECUTIVE PROTECTION & SECURITY
MBI SECURITY SERVICES
MERRILL'S INVESTIGATIONS & SECURITY LLC
METROPOLITAN SECURITY SERVICES, INC. DBA WALDEN SECURITY
MICHAEL STAPLETON ASSOC DBA ALLIED UNIVERSAL EN PRO SVS
NORTHEAST SECURITY, INC.
NORTHERN MAINE SECURITY LLC
OFF DUTY SERVICES, INC.
PARAGON SYSTEMS, INC.
PHILLIPS & ASSOCIATES, INC.
PINELAND SECURITY
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9912205
9906934
9906927
9935058
29720808
9933115
9934978
9923737
19813856
9910356
19825010
9934381
9906945
19814026
9929393
9929741
9929975
9934832
9906933
9911492
9928342
19813858
9931875
9911591
9907025
9906963
9911540
19813870
19831154
19828090
19813888
19818014
9929878
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PINETREE SECURITY
PINKERTON CONSULTING & INVESTIGATIONS, INC
PLATT ENTERPRISES INC. DBA SIGNAL OF CONCORD
POLARIS SECURITY 
PROFESSIONAL SECURITY CONSULTANTS, INC
PROSEGUR SERVICES GROUP, INC.
PROTECTIVE SERVICES GROUP, INC.
PUBLICOVER SECURITY SERVICE, INC.
Q. SILVER
SECURITAS SECURITY SERVICES USA INC
SECURITY INDUSTRY SPECIALISTS, INC.
SHARP RESPONSE SECURITY
SNOWBIRD SECURITY, LLC
STRATEGIC SECURITY CORP.
SUNSTATES SECURITY, LLC
TARIAN GROUP LLC.
TAYLOR MADE EVENT SERVICES LLC
TETRAPOINT, LLC DBA TETRAPOINT
THE PERIMETER GROUP
THE WHITESTONE GROUP, INC.
TUNISTA LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS LLC.
UNITED SECURITY INC.
UNIVERSAL PROTECTION SVC, LLC, DBA ALLIED UNIVERSAL SECY SVS
VERITAS OPERATIONS LLC
VETS SECURING AMERICA, INC. DBA VETS SECURING AMERICA
VICRON SECURITY SERVICES
WHELAN EVENT STAFFING SVCS, INC. DBA BEST CROWD MGMT.
WHELAN SEC. MID ATLANTIC, LLC, DBA GARDAWORLD SEC. SERVS
YORK COUNTY SECURITY INC (YC SECURITY INC)
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19869214
9912198
9937174
29736252
9906978
39627748
9906940
9907022
9918916
19813864
9906996
9908449
9915333
9917851
9931625
9929988
9907008
9924821
9931803
9906965
9934569
9915475
39627996
9934251
9907012
9906971
9924823
29720994
19814036


